2500059441



(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ddress)	
	ddress)	
(ad.033,	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	: #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bi	usiness Entity Nam	ne)
,	•	,
		·
90)	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer	
MS4000101951	Liza	
	Some na	سرد

Office Use Only



500440463035

12/03/24-01031-018 **150.00

2510EC -2 PH 2: 01

LICED STATE



December 10, 2024

KARINE WESTBROOK 4587 SAN MELLINA DR COCONUT CREEK, FL 33073 US

SUBJECT: GOLD AUTO LLC Ref. Number: W24000161921

We have received your document for GOLD AUTO LLC and check(s) totaling \$150.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Letter Number: 224A00026745

Matthew H Hitchcock Regulatory Specialist II

RECEIVED

125 FEB 11 PH 12: 33

COVER LETTER

TO: New Filing Section Division of Corporation	s	
SUBJECT: The Crist LLC		
SUBJECT.	(Name of Resulting Florida Lin	nited Company)
The enclosed Articles of Conve Business Entity" into a "Florida	ersion, Articles of Organiza a Limited Liability Compa	ation, and fees are submitted to convert an "Other ny" in accordance with s. 605.1045, F.S.
Please return all correspondence	e concerning this matter to	y:
Karine Westbrook		
(Contact	Person)	2\$0EC -2 P
(Firn/Co	mpany)	C -2
4587 San Mellina Dr		——————————————————————————————————————
(Add	ress)	_
Coconut Creek, FL 33073		2: 01 —
(City, State at tradet509@gmail.com	nd Zip Code)	1
E-mail Address: (to be used for fi	uture annual report notifications)
For further information concern	ning this matter, please cal	1:
Karine Westbrook	at (6269969
(Name of Contact Person)	(Area Co	de) (Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the foll dollars and drawn on a bank lo	lowing amount: (All check cated in the United States)	s processed by this office must be payable in US
\$150.00 Filing Fees (\$25 for Conversion & \$125 for Articles of Organization)	0 Filing Fees	
Mailing Address: New Filing Section Division of Corporation P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	ns	Street Address: New Filing Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

Articles of Conversion

For

"Other Business Entity"

Into

Florida Limited Liability Company

The Articles of Conversion <u>and attached Articles of Organization</u> are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.605.1045, Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the "Other Business Entity" immediately prior to the filing of the Articles of Conversion is: GOLD AUTO LLC
(Enter Name of Other Business Entity)
2. The "Other Business Entity" is a Limited Liability Company (Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)
(Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)
First organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of (Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country)
02/06/2020 On
on date of organization, formation or incorporation)
3. The name of the Florida Limited Liability Company as set forth in the attached Articles of Organization:
The Crist LLC
(Enter Name of Florida Limited Liability Company)
4. If not effective on the date of filing, enter the effective date: (The effective date: Cannot be prior to date of receipt or filed date nor more than 90 calendar days after
the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.
5. The plan of conversion has been approved in accordance with all applicable statutes.
6. The "Converted or Other Business Entity" has agreed to pay any members having appraisal rights the amount to

which such members are entitled under ss. 605.1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, F.S.

Signed this 10 day of December	_20 <u>24</u>
Signature of Authorized Representative of Limit	ed Liability Company:
Karine	e Westbrook
Signature of Authorized Representative: Karine Printed Name: Karine Westbrook	Title: Manager
Signature(s) on behalf of Other Business Entity:	See below for required signature(s)
Signature: Karine Westbrook	
Printed Name: Karine Westbrook	Title: Manager
Signature:	
Signature:Printed Name:	
Cimeture	
Signature:Printed Name:	Title:
Signature: Printed Name:	Title
Printed Name:	Title
Signature:Printed Name:	
Printed Name:	_ Title:
Signature:	
Printed Name:	Title:
If Florida Corporation: Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, Director, or Officers or Officers have not been selected, an Inc.	Officer. corporator must sign.
If Florida General Partnership or Limited Liability Signature of one General Partner.	ty Partnership:
If Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liabilit Signatures of <u>ALL</u> General Partners.	ty Limited Partnership:
All others: Signature of an authorized person.	
Fees:	
Articles of Conversion: Fees for Florida Articles of Organization: Certified Copy: Certificate of Status:	\$25.00 \$125.00 \$30.00 (Optional) \$5.00 (Optional)

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The Crist LLC		
	dust contain the words "Limited Lia	bility Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - A The mailing addr	ddress: ess and street address of the	e principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office	Address:	Mailing Address:
		4507 Can Malling Dr
4587 San Mellina (Dr .	4587 San Mellina Dr
(The Limited Liability business entity with a	Registered Agent, Register Company cannot serve as its own R n active Florida registration.)	red Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: egistered Agent. You must designate an individual or another
ARTICLE III - (The Limited Liability business entity with a	Registered Agent, Register Company cannot serve as its own R n active Florida registration.)	red Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: egistered Agent. You must designate an individual or another
ARTICLE III - (The Limited Liability business entity with a	Registered Agent, Register Company cannot serve as its own R n active Florida registration.) e Florida street address of t Karine Westbrook	red Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: egistered Agent. You must designate an individual or another
ARTICLE III - (The Limited Liability business entity with a	Registered Agent, Register Company cannot serve as its own R n active Florida registration.) e Florida street address of to Karine Westbrook N 4587 San Mellina Dr	red Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: egistered Agent. You must designate an individual or another me registered agent are:
ARTICLE III - (The Limited Liability business entity with a	Registered Agent, Register Company cannot serve as its own R n active Florida registration.) e Florida street address of to Karine Westbrook N 4587 San Mellina Dr	red Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: egistered Agent. You must designate an individual or another me registered agent are:
ARTICLE III - (The Limited Liability business entity with a	Registered Agent, Register Company cannot serve as its own R n active Florida registration.) e Florida street address of to Karine Westbrook N 4587 San Mellina Dr	red Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: egistered Agent. You must designate an individual or another me registered agent are:

(CONTINUED)

Karine Westbrook
Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

<u> itle:</u>		
AMBR" = Authorized Member		
MGR" = Manager	Marina Mathroak	
1GR	Karine Westbrook 4587 San Mellina Dr	_
	Coconut Creek, FL 33073	-
	Cocondi Creek, 1 E 33073	_
		_
		_
		_
		_
		- r
		٢
		_
		_ `.
		_ ر
		<u>-</u> ر
Use attachment if necessary)		- 2
Use attachment if necessary)		 -2
·		
Use attachment if necessary) LE V: Other provisions, if any.		
·		
·		1 2 FB 2:
·		
·		
LE V: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE:		
LE V: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	Vestbrook	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Karine U	Vestbrook	ا د ایدن
REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Karine C Signature of a member of	Vestbrook r an authorized representative of a member or with section 605 0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, I am aware	that
REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Karine U Signature of a member of any false information submitted in a document any false information submitted in a document is executed in a document in a docum	Vestbrook r an authorized representative of a member or with section 605 0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, I am aware	tha
REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Karine C Signature of a member of	Vestbrook r an authorized representative of a member	tha
REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Karine U Signature of a member of any false information submitted in a doc as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	Vestbrook r an authorized representative of a member or with section 605 0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, I am aware	that
REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Karine U Signature of a member of any false information submitted in a doc as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. Karine Westbrook	Vestbrook r an authorized representative of a member or with section 605 0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, I am aware	tha